ACCREDITATI FIRENZE 13 APRILE

Cognome
ACKON
BALDI

BALLI
BAMBI
BAMBI
BERTINI
BIANCHI
BIANCHINI
BIANCONCINI
BINI

BRUNI
BUCALOSSI
CAGLIERI
CAMAIANI
CANITNI
CIAMBELLOTTI
CIAMPALINI
FELICETTI
FERRI
FRANCALANZA
FRUTTUOSI
FUSI
GADENZ
GALEOTTI
GAMBONE
GANUCCI
GRAZIANI
GURI
IASPARRO
LANCELLOTTI
MARZOTTI
MASONE
NALDINI
NENCINI
NUTINI
PAGLIARINI
PALANTI
PAMPALONI
PINI

PUCCI
ROCCO
SALIMBENI
SARDI

SARRI
SCALCO
SESTAIONI
SILORI

Nome
SHAREN
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZIO
MATILDE
SANDRO

EVA
MARGHERITA
FRANCESCA
LORENZO
LUCA

MARTA
GIANNA
DANIELE
BARBARA
GIULIA
MATILDE
LUIGI
LORENZO
ALICE
ALVARO
ANDREA
CESARE
FRANCESCO
ALESSIA
MATTIA
LUCIA

DILE
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
TIZIANO
MASSIMO
MAURO
FILIPPO
GIANCARLO
ANDREA
PAOLA FRANCA
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
PARIDE
ANTONELLA
JACOPO
DANIELE
LEONARDO
SUSANNA KATIA
FRANCESCA
CINZIA

Cod.Soc.
Fl023
FI003
F1029
Fl013
FI013
FI005
FI005
Fl026
FI013
F1029
Fl011
F1026
Fl001
F1384
Fl411
Fl013
F1455
Fl1021
PT115
F1007
FI003
Fl011
Fl407
F1025
FI025
F1029
FI013
Fl021
FI003
F1384
Fl407
F1025
FI001
FI005
FI005
PUOO1
Fl021
FI384
PT115
FI005
Fl407
Fl001
Fl411
FI005
FI007
FI025
FI003



SMORTI
SPADA
TANI
TEDDE
TRALLORI
TUCI
VAIANI LISI
VERZIERI
VIZZUTTI

ELISA
GIULIANA
SARA
FILIPPO
BARBARA
ALICE
GERARDO
DANIELE
MARCO

Flo01
FC038
FI007
FI005
FlO13
PT115
Flo01
Fl021
FIO05



